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NUMERICAL ROSTER
No.		 Name	 Class

0	 Camden Hunter	 10
1	 Martravious Nutall	 10
2	 Ben Crumpler	 10
3	 LJ Dickey	 10
4	 Michael Rudolph	 11
5	 Cayden Dodge	 10
6	 Nate Pittman	 10
7	 Jack Magruder	 10
8	 Cannon Boyd	 10
9	 Jordan Grimes	 10

10	 Max Blank	 10
11	 Chaz Williams	 11
12	 Slater Douphrate	 11
13	 Gabe Moralez	 11
14	 Ross Watson	 10
15	 Graham Hall	 10
16	 Luke Farrar	 11
17	 Ben Garza	 10
19	 Slater Douphrate	 11
20	 Mykell Jackson	 10
21	 Graham Wilke	 11
22	 Zane Barber	 10
23	 Cameron Arvie	 10
25	 Clayton Geffert	 10
26	 Johnathon Kimble	 11
33	 Knox Kuver	 10
52	 Gavin Richmond	 10
53	 Drake Hart	 11
55	 Theo Bockelmann	 10
56	 Isiah Lott	 11
60	 Heath Russell	 10
66	 Hudson Wolfe	 10
70	 Bryndon Ray	 10
76	 Carson Roberts	 11

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER
No.		 Name	 Class

23	 Cameron Arvie	 10

22	 Zane Barber	 10

10	 Max Blank	 10

55	 Theo Bockelmann	 10

8	 Cannon Boyd	 10

2	 Ben Crumpler	 10

3	 LJ Dickey	 10

5	 Cayden Dodge	 10

12	 Slater Douphrate	 11

19	 Slater Douphrate	 11

16	 Luke Farrar	 11

17	 Ben Garza	 10

25	 Clayton Geffert	 10

9	 Jordan Grimes	 10

15	 Graham Hall	 10

53	 Drake Hart	 11

0	 Camden Hunter	 10

20	 Mykell Jackson	 10

26	 Johnathon Kimble	 11

33	 Knox Kuver	 10

56	 Isiah Lott	 11

7	 Jack Magruder	 10

13	 Gabe Moralez	 11

1	 Martravious Nutall	 10

6	 Nate Pittman	 10

70	 Bryndon Ray	 10

52	 Gavin Richmond	 10

76	 Carson Roberts	 11

4	 Michael Rudolph	 11

60	 Heath Russell	 10

14	 Ross Watson	 10

21	 Graham Wilke	 11

11	 Chaz Williams	 11

66	 Hudson Wolfe	 10

JV MAROON

HEAD COACH: 	 Brandon Schmidt
ASSISTANT COACHES: 	 David Hall, Gabriel Rodriguez, Bart Harris, Aaron 

Edwards, Christian Hutchinson, BJ Burton, Kieth Stein, 
Ray Kavanaugh, Donn Miller, Michael Taylor, Sonny Soltis, 
Jimmy Gilbert, Thomas Goodman, Brandon Thiry, Andrew 
Edmonson

ATHLETIC TRAINERS: 	 Elli Dinkmeyer & Deion Tolliver
STUDENT TRAINERS: 	

JV FOOTBALL ROSTER
JV WHITE

NUMERICAL ROSTER
No.		 Name	 Class
	  2	 Jack Prochazka	 So.

3	 Lance McGarr	 Fr.
6	 Mykell Jackson	 So.

10	 Hunter Schmidt	 Jr.
12	 Brody Conrad	 Jr.
13	 Richard Frankel	 Jr.
15	 Trevor Bywater	 So.
16	 Wyatt Cagle	 So.
21	 Santiago Granda-Moncayo	 So.
22	 Mason Flannagan	 Jr.
23	 Chrisopher Guerrero	 So.
24	 Zane Chavez	 So.
26	 John Slade	 So.
28	 Logan Faltysek	 Jr.
30	 Tyler Plumley	 Jr.
31	 Romello Goodman	 So.
32	 Davin Jean	 So.
33	 Owen Throne	 Jr.
34	 James Lewis	 Jr.
51	 Julian Ybarra	 So.
52	 Caleb Nitzke	 Jr. 
54	 Brody Clifton	 So.
55	 Keondre Ford	 Jr.
57	 Anthony Fobbs	 So.
58	 Brandolyn McCoy	 So.
68	 Corban Trevino	 Jr.
74	 Michael Simmons	 So.
90	 Elliott Miller	 Jr.

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER
No.		 Name	 Class

15	 Trevor Bywater	 So.

16	 Wyatt Cagle	 So.

24	 Zane Chavez	 So.

54	 Brody Clifton	 So.

12	 Brody Conrad	 Jr.

28	 Logan Faltysek	 Jr.

22	 Mason Flannagan	 Jr.

57	 Anthony Fobbs	 So.

55	 Keondre Ford	 Jr.

13	 Richard Frankel	 Jr.

31	 Romello Goodman	 So.

21	 Santiago Granda-Moncayo	So.

23	 Chrisopher Guerrero	 So.

6	 Mykell Jackson	 So.

32	 Davin Jean	 So.

34	 James Lewis	 Jr.

58	 Brandolyn McCoy	 So.

3	 Lance McGarr	 Fr.

90	 Elliott Miller	 Jr.

52	 Caleb Nitzke	 Jr.

30	 Tyler Plumley	 Jr.

2	 Jack Prochazka	 So.

10	 Hunter Schmidt	 Jr.

74	 Michael Simmons	 So.

26	 John Slade	 So.

33	 Owen Throne	 Jr.

68	 Corban Trevino	 Jr.

51	 Julian Ybarra	 So.


